bjlighting.co.kr
LED LIGHTING
SOLUTION
BJ PROFESSIONAL
SPORTS LIGHTING
S
p
o

Model Power
Luminous
Efficacy
Luminous
Flux
Color
Temperature
CRI Weight
Input
Voltage
Operating
Temperature
Product
identification
number
BJ-SG600 600W
125lm/W
75,000 lm
5700K
75Ra
80Ra
90Ra
14.5kg
AC180 ~
528V
-30°C
 ~
 45°C
24548196
BJ-SG1000 1000W 125,000 lm 24017493
BJ-SG1200 1200W 150,000 lm 24017492
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW TOP VIEW
605505 605
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW TOP VIEW
800505 800

 Light distribution curve
SHORT VISOR
LONG VISOR
Model Power
Luminous
Efficacy
Luminous
Flux
Color
Temperature
CRI Weight
Input
Voltage
Operating
Temperature
BJ-NS1200 1200W 130 lm/W 156,000 lm 5700K
75Ra
80Ra
90Ra
19kg

Model Power
Luminous
Efficacy
Luminous
Flux
Color
Temperature
CRI Weight
Input
Voltage
Operating
Temperature
Product
identification
number
BJ-SL600 600W 125 lm/W 75,000 lm
5700K
75Ra
80Ra
90Ra
20.5kg
AC180 ~
528V
-30°C
 ~
 45°C
23626042
BJ-SL1000 1000W 125 lm/W 125,000 lm 22kg 23626043
BJ-SL1200 1200W 125 lm/W 150,000 lm 22kg 23626044
Sports lighting fixture and large space lighting fixture
Sports lighting fixture and large space lighting fixture
EXCELLENT LIGHT DISTRIBUTION  Implementation of light distribution suitable for use
environment with various types of aluminum reflectors

Model Power
Luminous
Efficacy
Luminous
Flux
Color
Temperature
CRI Weight
Input
Voltage
Operating
Temperature
Product
identification
number
BJ-SL200S 200W 138 lm/W 27,600 lm
5700K 75 Ra
7.5kg
AC100 ~
240V
-30°C
 ~
 45°C
23696052
BJ-SL400S 400W 138 lm/W 55,200 lm 11kg 23696053
BJ-SL600S 600W 138 lm/W 82,800 lm 14.5kg 23696054
BJ-SL800S 800W 138 lm/W 110,400 lm 18kg 23696055
35° 45° 60°
400W
800W
35

 Product specification
Model Power
Luminous
Efficacy
Luminous
Flux
Color
Temperature
CRI
Input
Voltage
Beam angle
Product
identification
number
BJ-HM300 300W 120 lm/W 36,000 lm 5700K
75Ra
80Ra
90Ra
90~305Vac

 Product specification
Model Power
Luminous
Efficacy
Luminous
Flux
Color
Temperature
CRI
Input
Voltage
Beam angle
Product
identification
number
BJ-HG200 200W
120
lm/W
24,000lm
5700K
75 Ra
80Ra
90Ra
90
~
305
Vac
40°, 60°,
90°, 120°
23930201
BJ-HG250 250W 30,000lm 23930202
BJ-HG400 400W 48,000lm 23930203
BJ-HG600 600W 72,000lm 23930204
Sports lighting fixture and large space lighting fixture
Sports lighting fixture and large space lighting fixture
BJ lighting system
3